FEE \$ 10.00					
TCP\$	<b>PLANNING CLEARANCE</b> BLDG PERMIT NO. (Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)				
SIF\$	Community Development Department				
Building Address 2251 N. 1724 Cir		No. of Existing Bldg	s	No. Proposed	/
Parcel No 2945 - 122 - 13 - 01.5		Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs 1200 Sq. Ft. Proposed 1200			
Subdivision Grun Wood Estates		Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel			
Filing Block Lot		Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)			
OWNER INFORMATION:		Height of Proposed Structure			
Name James R. Howard		DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:			
Address 2251 N. 17th Cir		Addition Add			
City/State/Zip Grand Jct Co. 81501		2 car carport.			
APPLICANT INFORMATION:		*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:			
Name <u>Same</u>		Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify):			
Address	·	Other (please s	Decity):		
City / State / Zip		NOTES:			
Telephone	260 - 3583				
REQUIRED: One plot pl property lines, ingress/	lan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all ( /egress to the property, driveway locati	existing & proposed si on & width & all easen	tructure location nents & rights-o	n(s), parking, setba f-way which abut ti	icks to all he parcel.
	TION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOP	MENT DEPART		<b>2</b> -
ZONE <u>RMF-8</u>		Maximum coverage of lot by structures $70\%$			
SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL)		Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO			
Side 5' from PL Rear 10' from PL		Parking Requirement			
Maximum Height of Structure(s)		Special Conditions			
Voting District	Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials	 ā)			
structure authorized by	lanning Clearance must be approved this application cannot be occupied ssued, if applicable, by the Building D	until a final inspection	has been com	pleted and a Cer	ent. The lificate of
ordinances, laws, regul	that I have read this application and the lations or restrictions which apply to th ude but not necessarily be limited to n	e project. I understar	nd that failure to		
Applicant Signature	James R. Hadaid	Dat	e3	-	
Department Approval	Jayleen Henderro	Dat	е <u>7-8-03</u> е <u>7-8-05</u>		
	r sewer tap Tee(s) are required: YE		W/O No. 1		
Utility Accounting	I bent	Date	7/8/0	15	
VALUE FOR SIX MONT	THE EPOM DATE OF ISSUANCE (S	action 2.2 C 1 Grand	lunction Zoning	n <sup>9</sup> Dovelopment (	Codo)

 VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

 (White: Planning)
 (Yellow: Customer)
 (Pink: Building Department)
 (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

## City of Grand Junction GIS Zoning Map ©



http://gis-web-fs.ci.grandjct.co.us/maps6/Zoning\_Map1.mwf

RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS

AND PROPERTY UNES.

Friday, July 08, 2005 3:00 PM